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Number of Top Times: All
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Individual Top Marks

Name

1

Female Open 3000m Walk
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15:09.94
15:27.95
15:35.13
15:36.28
15:37.69
15:45.06
16:07.45
16:11.33
16:26.79
16:31.97
16:33.20
16:48.95
16:57.20
17:01.25
17:10.54
17:15.34
18:05.13
18:12.34
18:34.25
18:41.38
19:33.87
22:14.64
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Irmary Colon
Georgennette Cruz
Anette Otero
Jamilka Zaragoza
Ninoshka Irizarry
Joymarie Velez
Jeshua Irizarry
Jumary Cruz
Yammilette Morales
Rotsen Ramirez
Michelle Colon
Jeisha Alfonso
Suilmarie Rosado
Paola Malave
Nicole Arroyo
Lilliam Santana
Monica Torres
Zenimarie Perez
Hollybeth Aquino
Yeismarie Cuevas
Ivanska Cuba
Desire Fred
Valeria Martinez

INTER 2/13/2015
INTER 3/27/2015
U.P.R. 2/13/2015
CATOLICA 3/27/2015
U.P.R.PONCE 3/27/2015
UMET 2/13/2015
U.P.R. 3/27/2015
UMET 3/27/2015
COLEGIO 2/27/2015
COLEGIO 3/27/2015
UNE 3/27/2015
INTER 2/13/2015
U.P.R. 3/27/2015
TURABO 2/27/2015
CATOLICA 3/27/2015
U.P.R.CAYEY  3/27/2015
CATOLICA 3/27/2015
TURABO 3/27/2015
CuU 3/27/2015
UNE 3/27/2015
U.P.R. ARECIBO 3/27/2015
UPCA 2/13/2015
CuU 2/13/2015

Primera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Primera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Primera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Segunda Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Primera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Segunda Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Tercera Clasificatoria 2015
Primera Clasificatoria 2015
Primera Clasificatoria 2015



